Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

376

440

R$
300.00

17-02-2016

17-02-2016

17-02-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
LAVAGEM DE
VEICULOS DA
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
INFRAESTRUTURA -
SEMINFRA.




